Rye 5K

Name

Adam Weller

Paul Lambert
Kevin Blowers
Andy Knight
Stephen Ingram
Rachael Inns

Sue Quincey
Adam Holland
Craig Weeks
Jacqueline Scott
Marie Crawford
Sarah Marzaioli
Irene Kitson
Hayley Ranson
Catherine Southgate
Henry Worthington

Time
00:17:38
00:19:30
00:19:48
00:20:52
00:21:55
00:25:58
00:26:37
00:26:40
00:26:43
00:27:32
00:27:38
00:30:00
00:31:45
00:32:01
00:34:58
00:41:08
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