Ry	Rye 5K	
Name	Time	
Adam Weller	00:17:38	
Paul Lambert	00:19:30	
Kevin Blowers	00:19:48	
Andy Knight	00:20:52	
Stephen Ingram	00:21:55	
Rachael Inns	00:25:58	
Sue Quincey	00:26:37	
Adam Holland	00:26:40	
Craig Weeks	00:26:43	
Jacqueline Scott	00:27:32	
Marie Crawford	00:27:38	
Sarah Marzaioli	00:30:00	
Irene Kitson	00:31:45	
Hayley Ranson	00:32:01	
Catherine Southgate	00:34:58	
Henry Worthington	00:41:08	